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Placering _

Namn

DIVISION (1 - HERRAR

JohanSal en
Goran Dacksirom
Anders Nilsson
Henrik Salen
Jeab Vicairong
Tomas rsson
Lars Nilssoa
Hans Aadersson
Ulf Hagglund

Per Sveasson
Rickard Almqvist

Mikael Delfs

Anders Gothberg
Gunnar Fabricius
HansSvantesson
Mirten Glas
Goran (Goranssoa

Artar Kantojarvi
Ferdinand von Fluck
Tomas Movin

Lars Marcus

Kaj Britschgi

.A_\x‘d' Br m.;d.-l/
Jakob Smith

Ulf Hanisch
And~ Nikell

Lars Guanar Herrste
Tomas Wallen
Stefan Andersson
Erik Johansson
Magaus Jsicasson

Bo Goran Birnbo

Gl

INGSMARATOC

2 Segeloumt

$s
153
56

S 18

188

s$19

613

Placering = Namn

Division II hervar - forisédttning

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
o7

Sven Adner

Hans Fahlander
Christer Larsson
Mikael Forsblom
Christer Olsson
Magnus Thimerdal
Hakan Jonsson
Magnus Lindstedt
Urban Hagstrom
Gunnar Fridén
Rolf Tellsten
Tom Wolf

Tomas Andersson
Goran Sellén
Hans Pettersson
Jonas Hallvdrd
Jan Marcus

Per Bringdal
Patrik Isaksson
Magnus Tornkvist
Dennis Philippe
Ove Hult

Gunnar Lodin
Mats Texte

Roger Larsson

Per Tornkvist

'I:,oqu,y_\Sv ensson

Bo Carls
Mats Olofsson

Bo Stromberg
Kenneth Oscarsson
Hans Flygare
Mikael Resenius
Bjérn Jonshagen

Roine Andersson

380
1065

178

Placering = Namn _

Division Il herrar - fortséditning

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
31
82
83
34
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
Cic)
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

S S Segelr Placering _ Namno .

Division Il herrar - fortsittning

Otto Lindberg 321 103 Josef Stockmeier

Olle Schén 544 104 Roland Schmidt

Per Udén 1089 105 Anders Eriksson
106 Johan Aberg

Lost e on o1 107 Bengt Andersson

Olle Markstedt 4110 108 Lars Henriksson

Pet Herdilsson 487 109 Anders Rollfelt

Petter Nordahl 493 110 Tomas Sparring

Magnus Jdrnefors 1089

Jacob Lindqguist 63149

Kenneth H3llfast 1077

Sven Olle Olofsson 423

Tomas Svensson 586

Goéran Peirud 192

Karl Schneider 360

Sten Brostrom 798

Kjell Sundqvist 942

Erik Dahlin 336

Borje Svedman 876

Henrik Rosander 842

Magnus Norrstrém 1098

Christer Hammarlund 340

Rune Lindqvist 344

Jan Larsson 483

Bengt Holmstrém 715

Roger Ostroga 312

Mikael Andersson 422

Johan Lundberg 985

Jesper Tiberg 1079

Kent Carlberg 345

Goéran Swensson 1071

Leif Lindgvist 1074

Kurt Carlsson 501

Mats Soderblom 822

Ola Welander 669

Erik Karlstrom 615

274
1076
175
303
104
976
319
1096
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Placering =~ Namn _

DIVISION I - HERRAR

Patrik Troell
Tomas Tarp

Jan Ahrens

Bjorn Holn:

Claes Rojning
Mikael Britschgi
Huberius von Fluck
Marcus Irmenius
Hans Lindqvist
Gunnar Ohlsson
Agge Sahlberg
Peter Lundberg
Svante Lundberg
Lars Eriksson
Soren Axhorn
Pelle Wieweg

Ulf Kristoffersson
Gert Weman

Jan Welander

Jan Lundberg

" /nders Firdig

Ulf Stal

Hans Kippler
Hékan Swensson
Torbjoérn Lantz
Werner Gregori
Mats Persson

Anders Westerlund

Per-Olov Séderstrém

Tommy Astrand
Hikan Linner
Goran Westerlund

Bo Folkesson

Segelar

6743
354
59561

RESULTAT FRAN STOCKHOLMS BRADSEGLINGSMARATON 1982

Placering

Namn Segelnr

DIVISION 1 - DAMER

—

N 0 NN WY

Susanne Lindgren
Maria Lindgren
Gunilla Movin

Katri Persson

Ann-Cathrine Bra df.

Annemo Jakobsson
Gunnel Roja
Kristina Jonsson

Ann-Britt Karisson

DIVISION 1II - DAMER

(S VS A Y

o

Marie-Louise Falk
Kerstin Pietzsch
Amara Vichitong
Malin Stocke
Maria Andersson
Yvonne Biacksirom

Karin Widman

444
959
513
5084
189937
20
100676
89283
89288

162

390

190
912
233
443
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RESULTAT FRAN 5TOCKHOLMS BRADSEGLINGSMARATON 1982
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Placering! __ Namn _____ _Segelnr Elaceripg. . Memn_ .. Seidnr
WINDSURFER. T 7777777 Hans Nystrém 797
1 Ronny Bengtsson 233 2 Gustav Dillner 194
2 Stefan Voxby 397 3 Joakim Bergstrém 645
3 Tomas Hedgren 593 4 Tomas Lovén 202
4 Mats Glas 137421 5 Lars Lagebo 334
5 Henrik Tunnel 157020 6 Petter Dahlin 428
b Jan Rundbom 729 7 Hans Axelsson 551
7 Tomas Gustavsson 499 8 Tomas Eriksson 630
8. Stefan Wingberg 189433 9 Janne Lind 192
9 Gunnar Voxby 192748 10 Sixten Ankaris 108
10 Niclas Zingmark 184342 11 Kristian Eriksson 3614
11 Bjorn Axbery 110 12 Hékan Dahl 623
12 Annika Tunnell 755 13 Mikael Cedboerger 340
13 . Christer Andersson 634 14 Roland Ullmark 605
14 Yngve Strom 225 15 Per Gustavsson 758
15 Peter Lindell 142047 16 Mats Lindberg 751
16 Pelle Rahm 142388 17 Ove Bengtsson 764
17 Bosse Svedevall 80269 18 Bengt Oswald 515
18 Jocke Lidholm 148 19 Hans Olsson 318
19 Ho'lger Dieckhoff 58140 20 Ake Ahlstedt 643
21 Bjsrn Kihlbom 920
22 Géran Larsson 815
TANDEM 23 Jonny Billinger 526
1 Alf Jonsson/Per-Inge Olofsson 974 24 Lasse Wallin 755
2 P Svensson/K Andersson 292/527 25 Karl Fritsche 713
3 S Jardh/M Mailette 63036 26 Didrik Breitholtz 674
4 Celsin/Hesselman 62149 27 Kjell Antonsson 665
5 Domeij/G Alexander 617390 28 Kjell Roger 79748
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Namn

__Segelnr

Anders Danielsson
Petri Huila

Reijo Sunnare

Bo Jonsson

Roy Jaan

Soren Hoffman
Jan Holtz

Markus Fischer
Bjorn Hassler

Jan Fonselius
Allan Pettersson
Nils Carnby
Lennart Lovgren
Ralph Fries

Mats Oberg
Joakini Nilsson
Peter Lofgren
Sven Bilte

Bengt Winroth
Mats Backlund
Mats Larsen

Pecll e Lindberg
Bjorn Eriksson
Lennart Oppenheim
Bjorn Stridh
Jesper Gustavsson
Johan Tandberg
Erik Rupp

Sten Ohlsson

Ulf Johannesson

Tomas Lofterud

1034
451
4113
8257
802
1019
1231
5094
292
15020
4653
5057
5220
1069
5199
5222
2811
1710
5181
67587
5246
91
115240
2803
4854
228
5095
5267
5092
5183
5131

RESULTAT FRAN STOCKHOLM3_ BRADSEGLINGSMARATON . 1982

Placering __Namn

MISTRAL
1

® N oUW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
2

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Stefan Johansson
Anders Vennergren
Stefan Warell
Tete Fries
PerBerglu nd
Matti Sandberg
Leif Jonarth

Per Nork

Anders Jonsson
Erik Dahlman
UlfSchréder
Radford Ekholm
Joakim Gustavsson
TorUlf Oscarsson
Bengt Johansson
Kent Carlén

Stein Ertzgaard
HansGustavsson
Conny Donerlsv
AkeRehnberg
Lasse Tellstig
Bjorn Brolin
Folke Bigstam
Leif Petersson
Erik Wallgren
Christer Solberg
Mats Sjoblom

Bo Lindberg
Michael Weidemar
Mats Forsberg
Roger Skoglund
Dan Andersson .

Conny Sundin

Segelar

118057
311
105078
95345
496
88136
692
978
94563
73024
N 220
90785
103152
118972
103770
44092
75125
110719
87966
92423
103849
71125
104073
71303
72257
105082
76085
103252
78221
101714
76373
76103
93309



